
Operator	
  License	
  # API	
  #
Operator Lease	
  Name
Address Well	
  #
City Houston,	
  TX	
  	
  77055
Contractor Spud	
  Date
Contractor	
  License	
  # Cement	
  Date
T.D. Location Sec	
  27 T	
  26
T.D.	
  of	
  pipe 660 feet	
  from N
Surface	
  pipe	
  size 330 feet	
  from W
Surface	
  pipe	
  depth County
Well	
  Type

Thickness Strata From To
4 dirt 0 4
37 lime 4 41
23 shale 41 64
13 lime 64 77
51 shale 77 128
70 lime 128 198
6 black	
  shale 198 204
21 lime 204 225
6 shale 225 231
27 lime 231 258
5 black	
  shale 258 263
20 lime 263 283
157 shale 283 440
10 lime 440 450
103 shale 450 553
15 lime 553 568
37 shale 568 605
17 lime 605 622
8 mix	
  shale 622 630
89 shale 630 719
1 lime 719 720
60 shale 720 780
2 sand 780 782 ok
2 ok 782 784
40 shale 784 824

Driller's	
  Log

34897
SCZ	
  Resources
8614	
  Cedarspur	
  Drive

JTC	
  Oil,	
  Inc.
32834
840'
824'
7"
20' Allen
Injection

15-­‐001-­‐31254-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
I-­‐48

9/14/14



R	
  18
line
line

Allen

15-­‐001-­‐31254-­‐00-­‐00
Kendall	
  Dice
I-­‐48

9/14/14


